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All Permits Issued December 2024

Permit # Property Permit Type Issued Date Est Value Sq Footage
1 24-00703-04 108 Coventry Lane Concrete 12/4/2024
2 24-00703-05 108 Coventry Lane Fence 12/4/2024
3 24-00703-07 108 Coventry Lane Residential Building 12/4/2024 $258,200.00 2582
4 24-00703-01 108 Coventry Lane Residential Electrical 12/4/2024
5 24-00703-06 108 Coventry Lane Residential Irrigation 12/4/2024
6 24-00703-02 108 Coventry Lane Residential Mechanical 12/4/2024
7 24-00703-03 108 Coventry Lane Residential Plumbing 12/4/2024
8 24-00704-04 116 Coventry Lane Concrete 12/4/2024
9 24-00704-05 116 Coventry Lane Fence 12/4/2024
10 24-00704-07 116 Coventry Lane Residential Building 12/4/2024 $304,800.00 3048
11 24-00704-01 116 Coventry Lane Residential Electrical 12/4/2024
12 24-00704-06 116 Coventry Lane Residential Irrigation 12/4/2024
13 24-00704-02 116 Coventry Lane Residential Mechanical 12/4/2024
14 24-00704-03 116 Coventry Lane Residential Plumbing 12/4/2024
15 24-00729-01 2017 Gilmer Street Residential Electrical 12/11/2024
16 24-00430-02 217 Buckboard Lane Residential Electrical 12/26/2024
17 24-00492-01 222 Bobcat Lane Residential Electrical 12/26/2024
18 24-00735-01 2301 Hwy 66 Residential Plumbing 12/17/2024
19 24-00719-01 2317 Hwy 66 Commercial Mechanical 12/5/2024
20 24-00727-01 2317 Hwy 66 Suite C Certificate of Occupancy  12/12/2024
21 24-00739-01 2401 Main Street Suite A  Certificate of Occupancy  12/19/2024
22 24-00747-01 2404 Second Street Fence 12/23/2024
23 24-00721-01 2413 Hwy 66 Commercial Mechanical 12/10/2024
24 24-00708-01 2501 Second Street Residential Electrical 12/2/2024
25 24-00732-01 2513 Second Residential Plumbing 12/16/2024
26 24-00712-01 2700 Gilmer Commercial Roof 12/3/2024
27 24-00734-01 2800 Hwy 66 Commercial Plumbing 12/17/2024
28 24-00736-01 3823 Fm 1565 Fence 12/19/2024
29 24-00724-04 401 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/11/2024
30 24-00724-05 401 Flintlock Road Fence 12/11/2024
31 24-00724-07 401 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/11/2024 $304,800.00 3048
32 24-00724-01 401 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/11/2024
33 24-00724-06 401 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/11/2024
34 24-00724-02 401 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/11/2024
35 24-00724-03 401 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/11/2024
36 24-00741-04 408 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/19/2024
37 24-00741-05 408 Flintlock Road Fence 12/19/2024
38 24-00741-07 408 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/23/2024 $265,700.00 2657
39 24-00741-01 408 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/19/2024
40 24-00741-06 408 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/19/2024
41 24-00741-02 408 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/19/2024
42 24-00741-03 408 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/19/2024
43 24-00705-04 411 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/5/2024
44 24-00705-05 411 Flintlock Road Fence 12/5/2024
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45 24-00705-07
46 24-00705-01
47 24-00705-06
48 24-00705-02
49 24-00705-03
50 24-00630-04
51 24-00630-05
52 24-00630-07
53 24-00630-01
54 24-00630-06
55 24-00630-02
56 24-00630-03
57 24-00632-04
58 24-00632-05
59 24-00632-07
60 24-00632-01
61 24-00632-06
62 24-00632-02
63 24-00632-03
64 24-00633-04
65 24-00633-05
66 24-00633-07
67 24-00633-01
68 24-00633-06
69 24-00633-02
70 24-00633-03
71 24-00602-04
72 24-00602-05
73 24-00602-07
74 24-00602-01
75 24-00602-06
76 24-00602-02
77 24-00602-03
78 24-00603-04
79 24-00603-05
80 24-00603-07
81 24-00603-01
82 24-00603-06
83 24-00603-02
84 24-00603-03
85 24-00604-04
86 24-00604-05
87 24-00604-07
88 24-00604-01
89 24-00604-06
90 24-00604-02
91 24-00604-03
92 24-00706-04

411 Flintlock Road
411 Flintlock Road
411 Flintlock Road
411 Flintlock Road
411 Flintlock Road
500 Flintlock Road
500 Flintlock Road
500 Flintlock Road
500 Flintlock Road
500 Flintlock Road
500 Flintlock Road
500 Flintlock Road
503 Flintlock Road
503 Flintlock Road
503 Flintlock Road
503 Flintlock Road
503 Flintlock Road
503 Flintlock Road
503 Flintlock Road
504 Flintlock Road
504 Flintlock Road
504 Flintlock Road
504 Flintlock Road
504 Flintlock Road
504 Flintlock Road
504 Flintlock Road
505 Flintlock Road
505 Flintlock Road
505 Flintlock Road
505 Flintlock Road
505 Flintlock Road
505 Flintlock Road
505 Flintlock Road
506 Flintlock Road
506 Flintlock Road
506 Flintlock Road
506 Flintlock Road
506 Flintlock Road
506 Flintlock Road
506 Flintlock Road
507 Flintlock Road
507 Flintlock Road
507 Flintlock Road
507 Flintlock Road
507 Flintlock Road
507 Flintlock Road
507 Flintlock Road
508 Flintlock Road

Residential Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Concrete

Fence

Residential Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Concrete

Fence

Residential Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Concrete

Fence

Residential Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Concrete

Fence

Residential Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Concrete

Fence

Residential Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Concrete

Fence

Residential Building
Residential Electrical
Residential Irrigation
Residential Mechanical
Residential Plumbing
Concrete

12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/5/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/2/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/3/2024
12/5/2024

$250,700.00

$321,500.00

$258,200.00

$250,700.00

$268,000.00

$215,800.00

$298,600.00

2507

3215

2582

2507

2680

2158

2986
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93 24-00706-05 508 Flintlock Road Fence 12/5/2024
94 24-00706-07 508 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/5/2024 $268,000.00 2680
95 24-00706-01 508 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/5/2024
96 24-00706-06 508 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/5/2024
97 24-00706-02 508 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/5/2024
98 24-00706-03 508 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/5/2024
99 24-00742-04 509 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/19/2024
100 24-00742-05 509 Flintlock Road Fence 12/19/2024
101 24-00742-07 509 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/19/2024 $304,800.00 3048
102 24-00742-01 509 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/19/2024
103 24-00742-06 509 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/19/2024
104 24-00742-02 509 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/19/2024
105 24-00742-03 509 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/19/2024
106 24-00636-04 510 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/3/2024
107 24-00636-05 510 Flintlock Road Fence 12/3/2024
108 24-00636-07 510 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/3/2024 $258,200.00 2582
109 24-00636-01 510 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/3/2024
110 24-00636-06 510 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/3/2024
111 24-00636-02 510 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/3/2024
112 24-00636-03 510 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/3/2024
113 24-00619-04 511 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/3/2024
114 24-00619-05 511 Flintlock Road Fence 12/3/2024
115 24-00619-07 511 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/3/2024 $242,100.00 2421
116 24-00619-01 511 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/3/2024
117 24-00619-06 511 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/3/2024
118 24-00619-02 511 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/3/2024
119 24-00619-03 511 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/3/2024
120 24-00620-04 512 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/3/2024
121 24-00620-05 512 Flintlock Road Fence 12/3/2024
122 24-00620-07 512 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/3/2024 $265,700.00 2657
123 24-00620-01 512 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/3/2024
124 24-00620-06 512 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/3/2024
125 24-00620-02 512 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/3/2024
126 24-00620-03 512 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/3/2024
127 24-00621-04 513 Flintlock Road Concrete 12/3/2024
128 24-00621-05 513 Flintlock Road Fence 12/3/2024
129 24-00621-07 513 Flintlock Road Residential Building 12/3/2024 $250,700.00 2507
130 24-00621-01 513 Flintlock Road Residential Electrical 12/3/2024
131 24-00621-06 513 Flintlock Road Residential Irrigation 12/3/2024
132 24-00621-02 513 Flintlock Road Residential Mechanical 12/3/2024
133 24-00621-03 513 Flintlock Road Residential Plumbing 12/3/2024
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